



JOHN S. NOEL FELLOWSHIP AWARD

Michigan's 1st President of Lions Clubs International in 1923-24

\$1,000 CONTRIBUTION

FELLOW

AVAILABLE TO LION/LIONESS CLUBS, DISTRICTS, INDIVIDUALS & BUSINESSES

TO RECOGNIZE OUSTANDING COMMUNITY SERVICE & EXEMPLARY HUMANITARIAN EFFORTS

INCLUDED WITH THE AWARD IS A LAPEL PIN: Size-3/4" x 7/8", Silver Base Metal, Antiqued Base Metal, 6 Blue Stones. For each additional contribution of \$1,000 or more, a blue stone will be

replaced with a

clear stone.

KEN E. LAUTZENHEISER FELLOWSHIP AWARD

Past International Director in 1985-87 and one of the Founders of the Lions of Michigan Foundation



⋟ \$500 CONTRIBUTION

AVAILABLE TO LION/LIONESS CLUBS, DISTRICTS, INDIVIDUALS & BUSINESSES

TO RECOGNIZE OUSTANDING COMMUNITY SERVICE & EXEMPLARY HUMANITARIAN EFFORTS

INCLUDED WITH THE AWARD IS A



LAPEL PIN: SIZE-3/4" x 7/8", Antiqued Base Metal, Silver Base Metal, 6 Red Stones. For each additional contribution of \$500 or more, a red stone will be replaced with a clear stone.